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Ukupni poredak 
 

 
Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno 

1. MARJAN 0 10. 24 1. 24 1. 

2. FOX 4 5. 18 2. 22 2. 

3. MTKD MARJAN 14 1. 0 14. 14 3. 

4. METALAC 0 10. 14 3. 14 4. 

5. DUBRAVA 4 6. 10 6. 14 4. 

6. IMOTSKI 9 2. 5 10. 14 4. 

7. NOVI ZAGREB 0 10. 12 4. 12 5. 
8. CHAMPION 0 10. 11 5. 11 6. 

9. JASTREB 9 2. 0 14. 9 7. 

10. ORION 9 2. 0 14. 9 7. 

11. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 9 2. 0 14. 9 7. 

12. GROBNIK ČAVLE 0 10. 8 7. 8 8. 

13. OSVIT 8 3. 0 14. 8 8. 

14. MEDVEDGRAD 2 7. 6 9. 8 9. 

15. VELIKA GORICA 0 10. 8 8. 8 10. 
16. ZAPREŠIĆ 7 4. 0 14. 7 11. 

17. FORTECA 4 6. 0 14. 4 12. 

18. GUSAR 0 10. 2 11. 2 13. 

19. MOTIV+ 0 10. 2 11. 2 13. 

20. PANTERA 2 8. 0 14. 2 13. 

21. SAJNAMI 2 8. 0 14. 2 13. 

22. BJELOVAR 0 10. 1 12. 1 14. 

23. DIV KNIN 0 10. 1 12. 1 14. 
24. PRANA 0 10. 1 12. 1 14. 

25. BANIJA PANDAS 1 9. 0 14. 1 14. 

26. BROD 0 10. 1 13. 1 15. 

27. OSIJEK 0 10. 1 13. 1 15. 

28. ACTIV 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 

29. ION 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 

30. MLADOST LUKA 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 

31. OLYMPIC 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 
32. ST KWAN 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 
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seniori - seniorke 
 

 
Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno 

1. MARJAN 0 10. 24 1. 24 1. 

2. FOX 4 5. 18 2. 22 2. 

3. MTKD MARJAN 14 1. 0 14. 14 3. 

4. METALAC 0 10. 14 3. 14 4. 

5. DUBRAVA 4 6. 10 6. 14 4. 

6. IMOTSKI 9 2. 5 10. 14 4. 

7. NOVI ZAGREB 0 10. 12 4. 12 5. 
8. CHAMPION 0 10. 11 5. 11 6. 

9. JASTREB 9 2. 0 14. 9 7. 

10. ORION 9 2. 0 14. 9 7. 

11. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 9 2. 0 14. 9 7. 

12. GROBNIK ČAVLE 0 10. 8 7. 8 8. 

13. OSVIT 8 3. 0 14. 8 8. 

14. MEDVEDGRAD 2 7. 6 9. 8 9. 

15. VELIKA GORICA 0 10. 8 8. 8 10. 
16. ZAPREŠIĆ 7 4. 0 14. 7 11. 

17. FORTECA 4 6. 0 14. 4 12. 

18. GUSAR 0 10. 2 11. 2 13. 

19. MOTIV+ 0 10. 2 11. 2 13. 

20. PANTERA 2 8. 0 14. 2 13. 

21. SAJNAMI 2 8. 0 14. 2 13. 

22. BJELOVAR 0 10. 1 12. 1 14. 

23. DIV KNIN 0 10. 1 12. 1 14. 
24. PRANA 0 10. 1 12. 1 14. 

25. BANIJA PANDAS 1 9. 0 14. 1 14. 

26. BROD 0 10. 1 13. 1 15. 

27. OSIJEK 0 10. 1 13. 1 15. 

28. ACTIV 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 

29. ION 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 

30. MLADOST LUKA 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 

31. OLYMPIC 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 
32. ST KWAN 0 10. 0 14. 0 16. 



Prvenstvo Hrvatske za mlađe seniore U21 31.05.2025. 
tkd-natjecanja.com.hr 

REZULTATI NATJECANJA 

tkd-natjecanja.eu 

 

 

Pojedinačno, seniori 
 

 
Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz 

1. JAN FLEGAR JASTREB -63 2 2 4 0 4 

2. GRGA PATRIK DUGAC ORION -74 2 2 4 0 4 

3. ROKO BRANTUŠA SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -87 2 2 4 0 4 

4. DAVID MILIČEVIĆ IMOTSKI -68 2 2 4 0 3 

5. NEVEN ČALJKUŠIĆ MTKD MARJAN +87 1 1 2 0 2 

6. IVAN DEVČIĆ OSVIT -58 1 1 2 0 1 

7. JOSIP ŠARIĆ SAJNAMI -74 2 1 3 0 1 
8. MARIN ĆURKOVIĆ MTKD MARJAN -58 2 1 3 0 0 

9. FILIP KRNJAIĆ DUBRAVA -87 2 1 2 0 0 

10. VID PERUČIĆ FORTECA -63 2 1 2 0 0 

11. MATEJ BALJAK PANTERA -63 2 1 2 0 0 

12. IVAN ĐODAN ZAPREŠIĆ -74 2 1 2 0 -1 

13. LUCIO MATUZIĆ BANIJA PANDAS -68 1 0 1 0 -1 

14. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ FOX -58 1 0 1 0 -1 

15. ZRIN BLAŽANOVIĆ DUBRAVA -74 1 0 0 0 -2 
16. TEO SAMBOLEK FOX +87 1 0 0 0 -2 

17. SVEN HORVAT MEDVEDGRAD -74 1 0 0 0 -2 

18. PATRIK VISINSKI MEDVEDGRAD -63 1 0 0 0 -2 

19. LUKA BOGOVIĆ MLADOST LUKA -63 1 0 0 0 -2 

20. TOMISLAV JELIĆ MTKD MARJAN -87 1 0 0 0 -2 

21. LOVRE POLJAK MTKD MARJAN -87 1 0 0 0 -2 

22. MIRO JURKIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -68 1 0 0 0 -2 

23. LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA ACTIV -54 0 0 0 0 0 
24. NENAD KOVAČIĆ MTKD MARJAN -80 0 0 0 0 0 
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Pojedinačno, seniorke 
 

 
Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz 

1. OZANA RADIĆ CHAMPION -53 4 4 8 0 6 

2. MAJA SRHOJ MARJAN -67 3 3 6 0 6 

3. EMA BUGARINOVIĆ FOX -62 3 3 6 0 5 

4. DORA RADEK METALAC -49 3 3 6 0 5 

5. MARGARITA VUKIĆ DUBRAVA -57 3 3 4 0 4 

6. MIA MASTELIĆ MARJAN -73 3 3 4 0 4 

7. SARA PRPIĆ GROBNIK ČAVLE -46 1 1 2 0 2 
8. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR FOX -53 4 3 7 0 5 

9. JANA BLEČIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -53 3 2 5 0 3 

10. ANJA KRSTINIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -73 3 2 4 0 1 

11. KATARINA BAČURIN VELIKA GORICA -53 3 2 4 0 1 

12. NATALI TADIĆ IMOTSKI -62 3 2 2 0 0 

13. LENA DINKOVIĆ MEDVEDGRAD -62 2 1 3 0 1 

14. PAOLA MATIĆ MOTIV+ -57 2 1 2 0 2 

15. PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ FOX -53 2 1 2 0 0 
16. SARA BILIĆ GUSAR -67 2 1 2 0 0 

17. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ MARJAN -57 2 1 2 0 0 

18. DANIA SALZER METALAC -49 2 1 2 0 0 

19. TARA MARINIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -57 2 1 2 0 0 

20. DEA MARKOVIĆ OSIJEK -53 2 1 2 0 0 

21. DORA HABIJANČIĆ VELIKA GORICA -67 2 1 2 0 0 

22. MIA BUKVIĆ BROD -53 2 1 2 0 -1 

23. SOFIJA HINIĆ MEDVEDGRAD -46 2 1 2 0 -1 
24. NIKA DODIK DIV KNIN -46 1 0 1 0 -1 

25. SARA ŽIŽIĆ ION -73 1 0 1 0 -1 

26. LUCIJA KALIĆ MEDVEDGRAD -49 1 0 1 0 -1 

27. ANA KARLUŠIĆ METALAC -53 1 0 1 0 -1 

28. LANA HORVAT VELIKA GORICA -53 1 0 1 0 -1 

29. ANA JELIĆ SAJNAMI -62 1 0 0 0 0 

30. TEA VULETIĆ ST KWAN -73 1 0 0 0 0 

31. HANA BARDHECI BJELOVAR -49 1 0 0 0 -2 
32. PETRA LEA JELIĆ DIV KNIN -67 1 0 0 0 -2 

33. ANAMARIJA MIKULIĆ DIV KNIN -53 1 0 0 0 -2 

34. DORA BRAČUN DUBRAVA -53 1 0 0 0 -2 

35. SARA MARČIĆ DUBRAVA -53 1 0 0 0 -2 

36. MERIMA ŠEHIĆ FORTECA -53 1 0 0 0 -2 

37. LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ FOX -62 1 0 0 0 -2 

38. SARA RAKIĆ MOROVIĆ ION -57 1 0 0 0 -2 

39. MIA BUŠIĆ MARJAN -62 1 0 0 0 -2 
40. LUCIJA GRUIĆ MARJAN -53 1 0 0 0 -2 

41. NINA JURLIN MARJAN -57 1 0 0 0 -2 

42. NIKA LUCIĆ MARJAN -73 1 0 0 0 -2 

43. MAJA MLADINA MARJAN -73 1 0 0 0 -2 

44. ENI PELJTO MARJAN -67 1 0 0 0 -2 

45. IVONA JELIĆ OLYMPIC -62 1 0 0 0 -2 

46. DORA DRAGOVAN OSIJEK -53 1 0 0 0 -2 

47. MATEJA MAGDIĆ PRANA -67 1 0 0 0 -2 
48. RIA SMOLE SAJNAMI -57 1 0 0 0 -2 

49. LANA GAVRILOV VELIKA GORICA -49 1 0 0 0 -2 

50. MARIELA PARČINA MARJAN +73 0 0 0 0 0 
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190 - IVAN DEVČIĆ  

 

 

 

 
 

 

143 - PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ  

FOX 

 

 
181 - MARIN ĆURKOVIĆ  

MTKD MARJAN 

 
 
 

 
181 

1:2 

 190  

2:1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. IVAN DEVČIĆ, OSVIT 

2. MARIN ĆURKOVIĆ, MTKD MARJAN 

3. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ, FOX 

3. 



Prvenstvo Hrvatske za mlađe seniore U21 31.05.2025. 
tkd-natjecanja.com.hr 

seniori -63 
Borilište A 

tkd-natjecanja.eu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

139 - VID PERUČIĆ  

 

 

 

 

 

139 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
174 - LUKA BOGOVIĆ  

MLADOST LUKA 

 

 
191 - MATEJ BALJAK  

PANTERA 

 
 
 

 
191 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
153 

0:2 

 153  

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. JAN FLEGAR, JASTREB 

2. VID PERUČIĆ, FORTECA 

3. PATRIK VISINSKI, MEDVEDGRAD 

3. MATEJ BALJAK, PANTERA 
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202 - MIRO JURKIĆ  

 

 

 

 
 

 

149 - DAVID MILIČEVIĆ  

IMOTSKI 

 

 
127 - LUCIO MATUZIĆ  

BANIJA PANDAS 

 
 
 

 
149 

2:1 

 149  

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. DAVID MILIČEVIĆ, IMOTSKI 

2. MIRO JURKIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ 
3. LUCIO MATUZIĆ, BANIJA PANDAS 

3. 
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187 - GRGA PATRIK DUGAC  
 
 
 
 

 
187 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
203 - IVAN ĐODAN  

 187  

2:0 

 
 
 

 
 

 
195 - JOSIP ŠARIĆ  

SAJNAMI 

 

 
134 - ZRIN BLAŽANOVIĆ  

DUBRAVA 

 
 
 

 
195 

2:0 

203 

2:1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. GRGA PATRIK DUGAC, ORION 

2. IVAN ĐODAN, ZAPREŠIĆ 
3. SVEN HORVAT, MEDVEDGRAD 

3. JOSIP ŠARIĆ, SAJNAMI 
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177 - TOMISLAV JELIĆ  

MTKD MARJAN 

 

 
197 - ROKO BRANTUŠA  

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 

 
136 - FILIP KRNJAIĆ  

DUBRAVA 

 

 

180 - LOVRE POLJAK  

MTKD MARJAN 

 

 
197 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
136 

2:0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 197  

2:0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. ROKO BRANTUŠA, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 

2. FILIP KRNJAIĆ, DUBRAVA 

3. TOMISLAV JELIĆ, MTKD MARJAN 

3. LOVRE POLJAK, MTKD MARJAN 
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seniori +87 
Borilište A 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

146 - TEO SAMBOLEK  

FOX 

 

 
182 - NEVEN ČALJKUŠIĆ  

MTKD MARJAN 

 

 
 182  

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. NEVEN ČALJKUŠIĆ, MTKD MARJAN 
2. TEO SAMBOLEK, FOX 

3. 

3. 
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166 - SOFIJA HINIĆ  

MEDVEDGRAD 

 

 
131 - NIKA DODIK  

DIV KNIN 

 

 
166 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 147  

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. SARA PRPIĆ, GROBNIK ČAVLE 

2. SOFIJA HINIĆ, MEDVEDGRAD 

3. NIKA DODIK, DIV KNIN 
3. 
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173 - DANIA SALZER  
 
 
 
 

 
173 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
199 - LANA GAVRILOV  

 172  

0:2 

 
 
 

 
 

 
172 - DORA RADEK  

METALAC 

 

 
168 - LUCIJA KALIĆ  

MEDVEDGRAD 

 
 
 

 
172 

2:1 

172 

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. DORA RADEK, METALAC 

2. DANIA SALZER, METALAC 
3. HANA BARDHECI, BJELOVAR 

3. LANA GAVRILOV, VELIKA GORICA 
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189 - DEA MARKOVIĆ  

OSIJEK 

1 

137 - SARA MARČIĆ  

DUBRAVA 

 
198 - KATARINA BAČURIN  

VELIKA GORICA 

189 

2:0 

 
 
 

 

21 
198 

0:2 

2 

171 - ANA KARLUŠIĆ  

METALAC 

 
156 - LUCIJA GRUIĆ  

MARJAN 

198 

2:1 

 
 
 

 

44 
145 

0:2 

3 

145 - VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR  

FOX 

 
133 - ANAMARIJA MIKULIĆ  

DIV KNIN 

145 

0:2 
 
 
 
 
 

 
133 

 
 
 

 
145 

22 
2:0 

 

 
 

 
129 - MIA BUKVIĆ  

BROD 

58 
 130  

1:2 

4 

201 - LANA HORVAT  

VELIKA GORICA 

 
183 - JANA BLEČIĆ  

NOVI ZAGREB 

129 

2:1 

 
 
 

 

23 
183 

0:2 

5 

135 - DORA BRAČUN  

DUBRAVA 

 
144 - PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ  

FOX 

183 

2:0 

 
 
 

 

45 
130 

1:2 

6 

188 - DORA DRAGOVAN  

OSIJEK 

 
130 - OZANA RADIĆ  

CHAMPION 

144 

2:0 

 
 
 

 

24 
130 

0:2 

7 

140 - MERIMA ŠEHIĆ  

FORTECA 

130 

2:0 

 
1. OZANA RADIĆ, CHAMPION 

2. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR, FOX 

3. KATARINA BAČURIN, VELIKA GORICA 

3. JANA BLEČIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB 
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194 - RIA SMOLE  

SAJNAMI 

 

 
175 - PAOLA MATIĆ  

MOTIV+ 

 
157 - NINA JURLIN  

MARJAN 

 

 
138 - MARGARITA VUKIĆ  

DUBRAVA 

 
185 - TARA MARINIĆ  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

155 - MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ  

MARJAN 

 

 
151 - SARA RAKIĆ MOROVIĆ  

ION 

 

 
175 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
138 

0:2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
155 

2:0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
138 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

185 

2:0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 138  

2:0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. MARGARITA VUKIĆ, DUBRAVA 

2. TARA MARINIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB 

3. PAOLA MATIĆ, MOTIV+ 
3. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ, MARJAN 
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141 - EMA BUGARINOVIĆ  

FOX 

 

 
186 - IVONA JELIĆ  

OLYMPIC 

 
154 - MIA BUŠIĆ  

MARJAN 

 

 
165 - LENA DINKOVIĆ  

MEDVEDGRAD 

 
142 - LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

193 - ANA JELIĆ  

SAJNAMI 

 

 
150 - NATALI TADIĆ  

IMOTSKI 

 

 
141 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
165 

0:2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
150 

B.B. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
141 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

150 

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 141  

2:0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. EMA BUGARINOVIĆ, FOX 

2. NATALI TADIĆ, IMOTSKI 

3. LENA DINKOVIĆ, MEDVEDGRAD 
3. LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ, FOX 
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148 - SARA BILIĆ  

GUSAR 

 

 
163 - ENI PELJTO  

MARJAN 

 

 
148 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
200 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
164 - MAJA SRHOJ  

MARJAN 

 

 
132 - PETRA LEA JELIĆ  

DIV KNIN 

 
 
 

 
164 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
164 

2:0 

 164  

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. MAJA SRHOJ, MARJAN 

2. DORA HABIJANČIĆ, VELIKA GORICA 

3. SARA BILIĆ, GUSAR 

3. MATEJA MAGDIĆ, PRANA 
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159 - MIA MASTELIĆ  

MARJAN 

 

 
196 - TEA VULETIĆ  

ST KWAN 

 

 
159 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
159 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
158 - NIKA LUCIĆ  

 159  

2:0 

 
 
 

 
 

 
152 - SARA ŽIŽIĆ  

ION 

 

 
184 - ANJA KRSTINIĆ  

NOVI ZAGREB 

 
 
 

 
184 

1:2 

184 

0:2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. MIA MASTELIĆ, MARJAN 

2. ANJA KRSTINIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB 
3. MAJA MLADINA, MARJAN 

3. NIKA LUCIĆ, MARJAN 
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